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. BTATE OF KANSAS :
ZHATE CORPORATION COMMISSION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give All Information Completely %
Muako Required Affidavit Strike out.upper ling
Mail or Deliver Reporvito: FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD when reporting plug-
Conservation alivision . ging off formatlons.
State Corporation Commission N
500 Bitting Building -
Wichita, Kemsas .. 2PN ALY o WS County. Sec.28.... Twp.1H..... Reeen.... (E).).aW.(W)
NORTH Location as “NEUNWISWL" or footage from lines.........0..S¢.. QR N
Lease Owner...Pem.-Drilling Covy - Il0cs-and-Lecnord Fy-L8erm
Lease Name...... BT 1T b B3 Well Now. X,
Office Address........... 607.Bitting Bldg.,. ¥ichita, Kansas
Character of Well (completed ag Oil, Gas or Dry Hole} .cconeiocrennc) Dry.Hole -
Date well completed............. June. 305 Lot
o Applieation for plugging filed S
Application for plugging approved S SO,
Plugging commenced........oomvne Decenmber. k............
Plugging completed ..o, December. . 10........
— Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation -D;!" ..........
If o producing well is abandoned, date of last production......c........ d9

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above

Section Plat menced? 4 = OO OSSO
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well.......... Aa. Tn Alexanden ................
Praducing formation.. r¥. 40, S1liciong lim@epth to top....- 33675;. .......... Bottom.....3385..... Total Depth of Well... 3335 .Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD

Formation Cantent From To Size Put In Pulled Qut

Deseribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.e.oeeoeeeeeoeeo. feet to
........................................ feet for each plug set. '

..Fillad with mud to 3367%, Cemented.3367%.t0.3347",. f11led with.mid to..290%, cemented. ...
......... 290 ta 270%, filled uith 1md.ta.15%,. . Cap.to: cellar. base.,. Cement. used. 3.p8cks. €©.3367). .
12 gacka € .290%, 8. 8a0KkS OBD e

L:‘“;--“ o .-..! %‘ﬂ ..............................
___________ Fit A _), n{%'\(‘?\o\"‘l‘l
......... BOU e AN E BN LT TN
e ey Yk g
7 i
e T Lo E’ T Ha

(If nddltlonal deseription is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to.........Pem. Dri.].l,ing Lonpany.y:-Inte . . /
Address.....&0.7..,Bl‘l'.ﬁing..BldE-,....W.ichita.,:..ﬂﬂnﬂaa

STATE OF. WRanSas e, , COUNTY OF.......... Sedguick 88,
ST UPU CTRRY O - of v L3 S (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well,
being first duly sworn on oath, says: That 1 have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

described well as filed and that the same arve true and correct. So help me Go ﬁ . S
S (Signature) Coole.. T At

N 607 Bitting Bldg,, ¥ichita, Xeansak .
/ (Address)
. SUBSCRIBED AND SWOEN To before me this...... lﬁth .................. day of.. Dea. %
‘ “ ¥ ," i ‘ c 1
My commission expires Dag !3.0;1-9““. ...... e inines ;;

10827  «EESR®  9-41—5M o



LEONARD
Laudick

Total Depth. 3385!
Comme 6wl4=41
Shot or Tresated,
Contrector.
Issued,.

O=20=41

CASINGt
10 3/aM
4 1/2"

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEDLOGICAL SOCIETY
412 Union National Bk Bldg., Wichita,Kansas

J. ISERN
NO. 1‘.

Pom DrlgeCow,Inc.

290!
336741

,Compes 6=80=41

ASOOD. 2026, 0O, OO

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

shale -« shelb

sard
shale
sand

shale = shells

red bed

lime - shale
shale

lime. = shale
* shale

shale ~ salt
sha lo

sand - shale

ghele = lime
lime

brkn lime sdy

lime

lime ~ shale
Yime

lime - pft
lime = cored
lime - cored
lime .
Total Depthe

ghells

=Top Topeka

sdy lime

S lime

lime brkn
lime brkn =- shale
lime sdy
Lime

lime ~ shale
shale

lime

lime - shale
shala

line

lime ~ shale
shale sticky
lime

shele = lime
shale - limse
shale

lime

shale - lime
lime

lime - shnle
shale

lime - shzle
lime - shale
lime

shale = lime
lime

- ady

200

275

360

375

670

800

840
1025
1070
1164
1310
1470
1520
1560
1590
1610
1710
1815
1875
1905
1940
1975
1995
2010
2145
2190
2205
2250
2280
2390
2440
2475
2598
2620
2675
2690
2725
2775
3020
3070
5083
3085
3200
3220
5267
3315
3368
3371
3375
3377
3385
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