. STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

15.009.00969.00.00 WELL PLUGGING RECORD

FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD

Strike out upper line when reporting plug-ging off formations.

800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas	Barton		- Cou	inty. Sec28	Twp. 16 Rge	(E) 1.2W (W)	
NORTH	Location as "NE¼NW¼SW¼" or footage from lines						
	1 Lease OwnerP.	em Drillin	g Co., In	o and Lec	nerd J. Ise	:M:	
	Lease Name	Lease Name Laudick Well No. 1 Office Address 607 Bitting Bldg., Wichita, Kansas Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole					
						19 1	
	1					19	
						19	
						19 41	
						1941	
	Reason for aban				•	***************************************	
	TC 3						
	_					e plugging was com-	
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat					_	e plugging was com-	
Name of Conservation Agent who supe							
Producing formation dry to Sil							
Show depth and thickness of all water,			•				
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	S				C.	ASING RECORD	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
				ากลิต	eant		
), <u>1</u> 0	3367*	1250	
	l		1	• • • •	- · ·	;	
		·····		•••••			

			I I				
			1		1		
·····		***************************************	.\	***************************************			
		<u> </u>	101010				
					17	-20-41	
		BO: 147 INE 34					
	BC)i ,	47 INE 3	14	A STATE OF THE STA	**	
					/		
			••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	<u>(</u>		
				•	0.00	г да	
					······	* ,	
Correspondence regarding this we Address607BittingBldg	ell should be addressed		ry, use BACK of t Drilling	this sheet) Company	Inc.	7	
STATE OF Kenses							
being first duly sworn on oath, says:	That I have knowledg	e of the facts	statements, an	id matters herei	n contained and	the log of the above	
described well as filed and that the sar			God 12-	1		-	
		_		וממס	on So	24-Irlas	
•		(Signature).		_		1	
, , , ,		69	7 Bitting	g Bldg. W	ichita, Kan	anp	
, ,				(.	Address)		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	me this loth	day of	Doo		T.dor		
1, 121	•		~/~		1944.	····	
	•		7/,	·lus ;	Whis lt	in ana	
1777			Ve	lua.	Wright	sman Notary Public.	
My commission expires	20, 1944.		Ve	lua	Wrig Lt	Notary Public.	

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEDLOGICAL SOCIETY
412 Union National Bk Bldg., Wichita, Kansas
15.009.00969.00.00

LEONARD J. ISERN Laudick No. 1.

R.12W SEC.28 T.16 CS출 SE NW

Total Depth. 3385

Comm. 6-14-41 Comp. 6-30-41

Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Pem Drlg.Co.,Inc. Issued. 9-20-41

CASING: 10 3/4" 4 1/2" 2901 3367를! County. Barton



Elevation.

Production. Dry

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

shale - shelk	200
sand	275
shale	360
sand	375
shale - shells .	670
red bed	800
lime - shale	840
sha le	1025
lime - shale	1070
shale	1164
shale - salt	1310
sha le	1470
sand - shale	1520
sdy lime	1560
lime	1590
lime brkn	1610
lime brkn - shale	1710
lime sdy	1815
.lime	1875
lime - shale	1905
sha le	1940
lime	1975
lime - shale	1995
shale	2010
lime	2145
lime - sha le	2190
shale sticky	2205
lime	2250
shale - lime	2280
shale - lime shells	2390
shale	2440
lime	2475
shale - lime	2598
lime	2620
lime - shale	2675
shale	2690
lime - shale	2725
lime - shale -Top Topeka	2775
lime	3020
shale - lime	3070
lime	2083
shale - lime	3085
lime	3200
brkn lime sdy	3220
lime	3267
lime - shale	3315
lime	3368
lime - sft	3371
lime - cored	3375
lime - cored - sdy	3377
lime	3385
Total Depth.	

BO